LIFEGATE

ACADEMY

Tuition and Fees

Tuition
K-3 $5,500
4-8 $6,000
9-12 $6,300

*multi-student discount available

Fees
Registration Fee (Yearly) $200
Application Fee $50

Curriculum Fees

Grades K-4 $400

Grades 5-8 $425

Grades 9-12 $450
High School Lab Fees $50 per semester
Yearbook $35
Co-op Fees

Grades K-6 (two provided with tuition) per additional class
Grades 7-12 (one provided with tuition) per additional class
Banquet Fee $40 per student
$60 per couple
Field Trip TBA
Field Trip T-shirt $10 (S-Adult Large)



Extended Day Fees

Before School (7:25-8 a.m.)

After School (3:30-4:30 p.m.)

$12 (XL-3X)

$5 per day

$5 per half hour*

*includes any portion of half hour starting at 3:30 p.m.

Due immediately

Transcript Fees (3 provided at graduation)
*Multiple transcripts may be requested at one time

$100

Senior Fee (paid Senior year)

Multiple Child Discounts

Discount

First Child (none)

Second Child (20%)

Third Child (30%)

Fourth Child & Thereafter

(50%)

Grades K-3

$5,500

$4,400

$3,850

$2,750

$10 per request

Grades 4-8

$6,000

$4,800

$4,200

$3,000

Grades 9-12

$6,300

$5,040

$4,410

$3,150



