

Tuition and Fees

Tuitio	Tuition							
	K-3	\$5,500						
	4-8	\$6,000						
	9-12	\$6,300						
	*multi-student discount available							
Fees								
	Registration Fee (Yearly)	\$200 \$50						
	Application Fee							
	Curriculum Fees							
	Grades K-4	\$400						
	Grades 5-8	\$425						
	Grades 9-12	\$450						
	High School Lab Fees	\$50 per semester						
	Yearbook	\$35						
	Co-op Fees							
	Grades K-6 (two provided with tuition)	per additional class						
	Grades 7-12 (one provided with tuition)	per additional class						
	Banquet Fee	\$40 per student						
		\$60 per couple						
	Field Trip	ТВА						
	Field Trip T-shirt	\$10 (S-Adult Large)						

Extended Day Fees						
Before School (7:25-8 a.m.)	\$5 per day					
After School (3:30-4:30 p.m.)	\$5 per half hour*					
*includes any portion of half hour starting at 3:30 p.m.						
Due immediately						
Transcript Fees (3 provided at graduation) \$10 per request						
*Multiple transcripts may be requested at one time						
Senior Fee (paid Senior year)	\$100					

Multiple	Child	Discounts	
----------	-------	-----------	--

Grades K-3	Grades 4-8	Grades 9-12
\$5,500	\$6,000	\$6,300
\$4,400	\$4,800	\$5,040
\$3,850	\$4,200	\$4,410
\$2,750	\$3,000	\$3,150
	\$5,500 \$4,400 \$3,850	\$5,500 \$6,000 \$4,400 \$4,800 \$3,850 \$4,200

(50%)